HAPPY HOUR 30
ENJOY % OFF

5:00 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. daily

COCKTAILS
Basil Smash
Widges Gin, Fresh Basil, Lemon Juice

Fullerton Sangria

Red Wine, Cointreau, Angostura Bitter,
Orange, Apple & Lemon Juice,
Fever-tree Ginger Ale

MOCKTAILS

Hibiscus & Blackcurrant Lemonade
Lemon, Hibiscus & Blackcurrant

Passion

Passion Fruit Puree, Mango & Lime Juice,

Fever-tree Ginger Ale, Thyme Leaves

WINE BY THE GLASS
Shiraz, Beauvignac
Chardonnay, Beauvignac

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge.

$128

$128

$88

$88

$130
$130



HAPPY HOUR 30
ENJOY % OFF

5:00 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. daily

HOUSE SPIRITS WITH MIXERS $138

Your Choice of Spirit
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila

Your Choice of Mixer
Coke, Ginger Ale, Lemonade,
Tonic Water, Soda Water

BOTTLED BEERS

Fullerton Pilsener, Lager, Hong Kong $80
Tsing Tao, Lager, China $70
Sapporo, Lager, Japan $70

CANNED BEERS

Tiger, Lager, Singapore $70
DRAUGHT BEERS

Fullerton Pilsener, Lager, Hong Kong $108
Young Master, Pale Ale, Hong Kong $108

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge.



